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I kolo PSCS Zima 2021
Pirot, 20.11.2021

Disciplina 3 Muški/M, 100m Delfin/Fly Otvoreno/Open
20.11.2021 - 11:25 Rezultati
Bodova: FINA 2021

Rang Ime i prezime / Full name Kat G/Y Puno ime kluba/Full Club Name Vreme/Time Bod/Pts Status

11 - 12 godina

1. Vasilije Ivkovic 12 Niš 2005, NI 1:11.85 294
50m: 33.52 33.52 100m: 1:11.85 38.33

2. Luka Zivkovic 12 Sveti Nikola, NI 1:13.74 272
50m: 34.56 34.56 100m: 1:13.74 39.18

3. Uroš Milović 11 Crnica, PA 1:22.24 196
50m: 38.76 38.76 100m: 1:22.24 43.48

4. Vuk Pecarski 12 Leskovac, LE 1:29.54 151
50m: 41.50 41.50 100m: 1:29.54 48.04

5. Veljko Jovanovic 11 Sveti Nikola, NI 1:32.01 140
50m: 41.41 41.41 100m: 1:32.01 50.60

13 - 14 godina

1. Andrija Penic 13 Niš 2005, NI 1:06.70 367
50m: 30.51 30.51 100m: 1:06.70 36.19

2. Petar Ganic 14 Dubočica, LE 1:08.51 339
50m: 33.23 33.23 100m: 1:08.51 35.28

3. Nemanja Denkovic 13 Crnica, PA 1:13.49 274
50m: 34.53 34.53 100m: 1:13.49 38.96

4. Lazar Spasojevic 13 Poseidon, PN 1:13.70 272
50m: 35.18 35.18 100m: 1:13.70 38.52

15 - 16 godina

1. Uros Zivanovic 16 Dubočica, LE 56.75 596
50m: 26.47 26.47 100m: 56.75 30.28

2. Viktor Dimitrijevic 16 Dubočica, LE 1:00.00 504
50m: 28.45 28.45 100m: 1:00.00 31.55

3. Marko Bogojevic 15 Niš 2005, NI 1:08.85 334
50m: 31.62 31.62 100m: 1:08.85 37.23

17 - 18 godina

1. Djordje Stankovic 17 Dubočica, LE 1:00.30 497
50m: 28.02 28.02 100m: 1:00.30 32.28

2. Aleksa Penic 17 Niš 2005, NI 1:02.76 441
50m: 29.82 29.82 100m: 1:02.76 32.94

Otvoreno/Open

1. Uros Zivanovic 16 Dubočica, LE 56.75 596
50m: 26.47 26.47 100m: 56.75 30.28

2. Nikola Djordjevic 27 Sveti Nikola, NI 59.75 511
50m: 27.92 27.92 100m: 59.75 31.83
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I kolo PSCS Zima 2021
Pirot, 20.11.2021

Disciplina 3, Muški/M, 100m Delfin/Fly, Otvoreno/Open

Rang Ime i prezime / Full name Kat G/Y Puno ime kluba/Full Club Name Vreme/Time Bod/Pts Status

3. Viktor Dimitrijevic 16 Dubočica, LE 1:00.00 504
50m: 28.45 28.45 100m: 1:00.00 31.55

4. Djordje Stankovic 17 Dubočica, LE 1:00.30 497
50m: 28.02 28.02 100m: 1:00.30 32.28

5. Aleksa Penic 17 Niš 2005, NI 1:02.76 441
50m: 29.82 29.82 100m: 1:02.76 32.94

6. Andrija Penic 13 Niš 2005, NI 1:06.70 367
50m: 30.51 30.51 100m: 1:06.70 36.19

7. Petar Ganic 14 Dubočica, LE 1:08.51 339
50m: 33.23 33.23 100m: 1:08.51 35.28

8. Marko Bogojevic 15 Niš 2005, NI 1:08.85 334
50m: 31.62 31.62 100m: 1:08.85 37.23

9. Nikola Stojanovic 19 Sveti Nikola, NI 1:10.14 316
50m: 30.94 30.94 100m: 1:10.14 39.20

10. Vasilije Ivkovic 12 Niš 2005, NI 1:11.85 294
50m: 33.52 33.52 100m: 1:11.85 38.33

11. Nemanja Denkovic 13 Crnica, PA 1:13.49 274
50m: 34.53 34.53 100m: 1:13.49 38.96

12. Lazar Spasojevic 13 Poseidon, PN 1:13.70 272
50m: 35.18 35.18 100m: 1:13.70 38.52

13. Luka Zivkovic 12 Sveti Nikola, NI 1:13.74 272
50m: 34.56 34.56 100m: 1:13.74 39.18

14. Uroš Milović 11 Crnica, PA 1:22.24 196
50m: 38.76 38.76 100m: 1:22.24 43.48

15. Vuk Pecarski 12 Leskovac, LE 1:29.54 151
50m: 41.50 41.50 100m: 1:29.54 48.04

16. Veljko Jovanovic 11 Sveti Nikola, NI 1:32.01 140
50m: 41.41 41.41 100m: 1:32.01 50.60
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